Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
16.11.2025. - 11:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A kategorija
1. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 15 Partizan 3222 273
2. ZIVANIC, Nikola 15 Plavi Talas 32.38 269
3. VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven 15 Novi Beograd 011 35.69 201
4. JOVANIC, Relja 15 Barakuda 36.88 182
5. KOVACEVIC, Petar 15 CrvenaZvezda 37.05 179
6. PANTELIC, Vukasin 15 Novi Beograd 011 3763 171
7. VLAJINIC, Luka 15 Plavi Talas 3947 148
8. DJORDJEVIC, Kosta 15  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 41.09 131
9. STANKOVIC, Jovan 15 Panta Rei 4121 130
10. GRUJIC, Konstantin 15  11. April 41.67 126
11. KOSTIC, Mihailo 15 Novi Beograd 011 41.76 125
12. BEATOVIC, Janko 15 Panta Rei 4253 118
13. PETROVIC, Pavle 15  11. April 43.09 114
14. KECMAN, Vid 15 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 44,96 100
15. KRSTIC, Viktor 15 Barakuda 45.05 99
16. SAVIC, Damjan 15 Panta Rei 45.09 99
17. ZECEVIC, Isak 15 Plavi Talas 45.19 99
18. MATIC, Luka 15  Vracar 45.26 98
19. STEFANOVIC, Relja 15  11. April 45.31 98
20. KARAVANIC, Konstantin 15 Plavi Talas 46.39 91
21. ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan 15 Partizan 47.05 87
22. ANDJELIC, Uros 15 Panta Rei 47.44 85
23. MASIC, Stefan 15  11. April 47,57 84
24. LICANIN, Todor 15  11. April 51.58 66
25. ACIMOVIC, Stefan 15 Sigma 53.23 60
26. MARINKOVIC, Pavle 15 Partizan 1:12.96 23
B kategorija
1. GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin 16 11. April 37.36 175
2. BODIROGA, Uros 16  Novi Beograd 011 3746 173
3. INJAC, llija 16  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 39.27 150
4. TASIC, Mihailo 16  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 39.29 150
5. UGARKOVIC, Djordje 16 Panta Rei 3947 148
6. JEREMIC, Jakov 16  Bonatti 3948 148
7. SULETIC, Vidak 16 11. April 40.95 133
8. VIDENOVIC, Luka 16  Crvena Zvezda 41.00 132
9. RAKIC, Lazar 16 11. April 41.20 130
10. VUCICEVIC, Viktor 16 Tas011 42.02 123
11. PETROVIC, Relja 16  Crvena Zvezda 4242 119
12. POPOVIC, Dimitrije 16  Barakuda 4245 119
13. ZUBIC, Vanja 16  Novi Beograd 011 43.09 114
14. KOLEV, Stefan 16  Bonatti 4483 101
15. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Petar 16 11. April 45.11 99
16. DJILAS, Petar 16  Bonatti 46.28 92
17. RADOICIC, Nikola 16  Barakuda 46.99 88
18. NIKOLIC, Vladimir 16 TasO1l1 47.56 84
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Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B kategorija

Rank

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

ANDJELIC, Andrej
JAGODIC, Milutin
JEVTIC, Maksim
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
MATIC, Nikola
JAUKOVIC, Milos
ZDRAVKOVIC, Mihailo
OBOJEVIC, Milos
KONCAR, Maksim
STRBAC, Stefan
COLAKOVIC, Aleksa
SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan
COLAKOQVIC, Andrej
RADULOVIC, Lazar
VAJAGIC, Damjan
MOLDOVAN, Pavle
LAZAREVIC, Luka
KOLAKOVIC, Filip

C kategorija

JAKOVLJEVIC, Jakov
PEJCINOQVIC, Mihajlo
NICIC, Vasilije

SEVO, Marko
KULUNDZIC, Pavle
RAKOVIC, llija
BLAZIC, Aleksa
RADOVANOVIC, Matija
JOKSIMOVIC, Sergej
VESELINOVIC, Vuk
SORMAZ, Maksim
MOMCILOV, Jaksa
MRDAKOVIC, Dimitrije
SRDIC, Relja
STEFANOVIC, Vajin
BIBEROVIC, Jovan
TASIC, Veljko
STANKOVIC, Damjan
CACIC, Mihajlo
TANOVIC, Andrej

. VELEMIR, Luka

RELJA, Jovic
ZIKIC, Aleksandar

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

11. April
11. April
Bonatti
Vracar
Tek

11. April
11. April
11. April
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
11. April
Partizan
11. April
Bonatti
Tas 011
Sigma
11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Plavi Talas

11. April

11. April

11. April

Pingvin

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Novi Beograd 011

Usce

Crvena Zvezda

11. April

11. April

11. April

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Tas 011

11. April

11. April

Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

Time
48.79
48.80
48.83
48.92
49.55
50.03
50.58
50.91
51.61
52.98
53.64
53.76
56.96
57.80
57.83

1:00.14
1:00.35
1:05.09

35.69
41.08
42.14
42.22
44.60
45.63
45.82
47.60
47.70
47.71
48.37
48.52
49.74
50.06
50.48
50.76
50.88
51.68
53.88
54.95
1:00.49
1:05.36
1:13.14

Pts

78
78
78
78
75
73
70
69
66
61
59
58
49
47
47
42
a4
33

201
131
122
121
103

96

SRREAK

80
74
72
71
69
69
66
58
55
41
32
23
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