

Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
16.11.2025. - 11:30 Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
A kategorija				
1.	MILOVANOVIC, Viktor	15 Partizan	32.22	273
2.	ZIVANIC, Nikola	15 Plavi Talas	32.38	269
3.	VISNJEVAC ANDERSON, Stiven	15 Novi Beograd 011	35.69	201
4.	JOVANIC, Relja	15 Barakuda	36.88	182
5.	KOVACEVIC, Petar	15 Crvena Zvezda	37.05	179
6.	PANTELIC, Vukasin	15 Novi Beograd 011	37.63	171
7.	VLAJINIC, Luka	15 Plavi Talas	39.47	148
8.	DJORDJEVIC, Kosta	15 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	41.09	131
9.	STANKOVIC, Jovan	15 Panta Rei	41.21	130
10.	GRUJIC, Konstantin	15 11. April	41.67	126
11.	KOSTIC, Mihailo	15 Novi Beograd 011	41.76	125
12.	BEATOVIC, Janko	15 Panta Rei	42.53	118
13.	PETROVIC, Pavle	15 11. April	43.09	114
14.	KECMAN, Vid	15 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	44.96	100
15.	KRSTIC, Viktor	15 Barakuda	45.05	99
16.	SAVIC, Damjan	15 Panta Rei	45.09	99
17.	ZECEVIC, Isak	15 Plavi Talas	45.19	99
18.	MATIC, Luka	15 Vracar	45.26	98
19.	STEFANOVIC, Relja	15 11. April	45.31	98
20.	KARAVANIC, Konstantin	15 Plavi Talas	46.39	91
21.	ZIVANOVIC, Bogdan	15 Partizan	47.05	87
22.	ANDJELIC, Uros	15 Panta Rei	47.44	85
23.	MASIC, Stefan	15 11. April	47.57	84
24.	LICANIN, Todor	15 11. April	51.58	66
25.	ACIMOVIC, Stefan	15 Sigma	53.23	60
26.	MARINKOVIC, Pavle	15 Partizan	1:12.96	23

B kategorija

1.	GOLUBOVIC P, Vojin	16 11. April	37.36	175
2.	BODIROGA, Uros	16 Novi Beograd 011	37.46	173
3.	INJAC, Ilija	16 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	39.27	150
4.	TASIC, Mihailo	16 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	39.29	150
5.	UGARKOVIC, Djordje	16 Panta Rei	39.47	148
6.	JEREMIC, Jakov	16 Bonatti	39.48	148
7.	SULETIC, Vidak	16 11. April	40.95	133
8.	VIDENOVIC, Luka	16 Crvena Zvezda	41.00	132
9.	RAKIC, Lazar	16 11. April	41.20	130
10.	VUCICEVIC, Viktor	16 Tas 011	42.02	123
11.	PETROVIC, Relja	16 Crvena Zvezda	42.42	119
12.	POPOVIC, Dimitrije	16 Barakuda	42.45	119
13.	ZUBIC, Vanja	16 Novi Beograd 011	43.09	114
14.	KOLEV, Stefan	16 Bonatti	44.83	101
15.	MILOSAVLJEVIC, Petar	16 11. April	45.11	99
16.	DJILAS, Petar	16 Bonatti	46.28	92
17.	RADOICIC, Nikola	16 Barakuda	46.99	88
18.	NIKOLIC, Vladimir	16 Tas 011	47.56	84

Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B kategorija

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
19.	ANDJELIC, Andrej	16	11. April	48.79	78
20.	JAGODIC, Milutin	16	11. April	48.80	78
21.	JEVTIC, Maksim	16	Bonatti	48.83	78
22.	MILOVANOVIC, Nikola	16	Vracar	48.92	78
23.	MATIC, Nikola	16	Tek	49.55	75
24.	JAUKOVIC, Milos	16	11. April	50.03	73
25.	ZDRAVKOVIC, Mihailo	16	11. April	50.58	70
26.	OBOJEVIC, Milos	16	11. April	50.91	69
27.	KONCAR, Maksim	16	Partizan	51.61	66
28.	STRBAC, Stefan	16	Partizan	52.98	61
29.	COLAKOVIC, Aleksa	16	Partizan	53.64	59
30.	SLIJEPCEVIC, Stefan	16	11. April	53.76	58
31.	COLAKOVIC, Andrej	16	Partizan	56.96	49
32.	RADULOVIC, Lazar	16	11. April	57.80	47
33.	VAJAGIC, Damjan	16	Bonatti	57.83	47
34.	MOLDOVAN, Pavle	16	Tas 011	1:00.14	42
35.	LAZAREVIC, Luka	16	Sigma	1:00.35	41
36.	KOLAKOVIC, Filip	16	11. April	1:05.09	33

C kategorija

1.	JAKOVLJEVIC, Jakov	17	Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	35.69	201
2.	PEJCINOVIC, Mihajlo	17	Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	41.08	131
3.	NICIC, Vasilije	17	11. April	42.14	122
4.	SEVO, Marko	18	Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	42.22	121
5.	KULUNDZIC, Pavle	17	Plavi Talas	44.60	103
6.	RAKOVIC, Ilija	17	11. April	45.63	96
7.	BLAZIC, Aleksa	17	11. April	45.82	95
8.	RADOVANOVIC, Matija	17	11. April	47.60	84
9.	JOKSIMOVIC, Sergej	18	Pingvin	47.70	84
10.	VESELINOVIC, Vuk	17	Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	47.71	84
11.	SORMAZ, Maksim	17	Novi Beograd 011	48.37	80
12.	MOMCILOV, Jaksa	17	Usce	48.52	80
13.	MRDAKOVIC, Dimitrije	17	Crvena Zvezda	49.74	74
14.	SRDIC, Relja	17	11. April	50.06	72
15.	STEFANOVIC, Vojin	17	11. April	50.48	71
16.	BIBEROVIC, Jovan	18	11. April	50.76	69
17.	TASIC, Veljko	17	Vracar	50.88	69
18.	STANKOVIC, Damjan	17	Crvena Zvezda	51.68	66
19.	CACIC, Mihajlo	17	Tas 011	53.88	58
20.	TANOVIC, Andrej	17	11. April	54.95	55
21.	VELEMIR, Luka	17	11. April	1:00.49	41
22.	RELJA, Jovic	17	Bonatti	1:05.36	32
23.	ZIKIC, Aleksandar	17	Klub za vodene sportove Mornar	1:13.14	23